André
Fourçans
Professeur
Eminent,
Département
Économie
Contact
Mail:

A Model of Structural and Cyclical Employment in Transitional Economies.
In: A Model of Structural and Cyclical Employment in Transitional Economies
(avec R. Vranceanu). : Midsouth Academy of Economics and Finance,
LINDLEY J.F.. 1995
Efficiency and Equity in Transitional Economies: A Labor Market Analysis.
In: Competitiveness in International Business and Trade (avec R.
Vranceanu). DENISE D.. 1993
European Monetary Integration : Theoretical Issues and Practical
Implementation. In: Foreign Exchange Issues. Washington (USA) : Taylor &
Francis, Fatemi K, Salvatore D.. 1993
One Currency for Europe. In: International Finance : Contemporary Issues.
New York (USA) : Routledge, Das D.K.. 1993
Working Papers
"Money and Risk Aversion in a DSGE Framework: A Bayesian Application to
the Euro Zone" (J. Benchimol, A. Fourçans). Essec Research Center,
DR-10005 Apr 10.
"Money in a DSGE framework with an application to the Euro Zone" (J.
Benchimol, A. Fourçans, ). Essec Research Center, DR-09005 Sep 09.
"Is the ECB so Special? A Qualitative and Quantitative Analysis" (A.
Fourçans, R. Vranceanu). Essec Research Center, DR-06004 Mar 06.
"ECB Monetary Policy Rule: Some Theory and Empirical Evidence" (A.
Fourçans, R. Vranceanu). Essec Research Center, DR-02008 May 02.
"Euroland versus USA: A Theoretical Framework for Monetary Strategies"
(A. Fourçans, T. Warin). Essec Research Center, DR-99018 May 99.
"Fiscal Coordination in the EMU: A Theorical and Policy PErspective" (A.
Fourçans, R. Vranceanu). Essec Research Center, DR-97035 Jan 97.
"A Model of Structural and Cyclical Employment in Transitional Economies"
(A. Fourçans, R. Vranceanu). Essec Research Center, DR-95001 Jan 95.
"Structural Unemployment in Eastern European Reforming Countries" (A.
Fourçans, R. Vranceanu). Essec Research Center, DR-94034 Aug 94.
"Les objectifs et instruments d'une politique monétaire" (A. Fourçans). Essec
Research Center, DR-94028 Jun 94.
"La supervision des banques commerciales et des institutions financières et
la stabilité monétaire" (A. Fourçans). Essec Research Center, DR-94029 Jun
94.
5/10
"Fiscalité européenne et optimalité économique" (A. Fourçans). Essec
Research Center, DR-92007 Jan 92.
"European Monetary Union : Theory and Practice" (A. Fourçans). Essec
Research Center, DR-91016 Apr 91.
"Les enjeux économiques de la grande Allemagne : menaces ou
oppurtunités" (A. Fourçans). Essec Research Center, DR-90041 Dec 90.
Autres publications
Communications publiées
"Firms and the Environment in the Global Economy: Conceptual Background
and Policies", In : International Trade and Finance Association 15th